Outdoor  Lighting
www.hubbelloutdoor.comHubbell  Lighting,  Inc.
REPLACES 100W MH OR 100 / 150W HPS FIXTURES
ESTABLISHED TECHNOLOGY AND PERFORMANCE
85W / UNIVERSAL VOLTAGE 120 - 277 V
100,000 AVERAGE LAMP LIFE / 5000 K / 80 CRI
5950 LAMP LUMENS / 67 LPW
INSTANT-ON / -30˚C TO 25˚C AMBIENT

RMC  6½” 13” 29¾” –
Full cutoff  165 mm 330 mm 756 mm –
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Optical
Distribution/
Gasketing
Lens Door Certification Photocell
Receptacle
Ballast Door
Closure
Fusing Finish
LENS DOOR
RMCD Cutoff door
 mounted ballast
WATT/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
85 I U Induction, Universal
 voltage 120-277V,
 50/60Hz
OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION/
GASKETING
011 SC I Felt
CERTIFICATION
1 To UL1598 for use
 in wet locations
PHOTOCELL RECEPTICAL
2 No PCR
3 With PCR
BALLAST DOOR CLOSURE
5 Screw and Latch
FUSING
FO None
FINISH
M51 Bronze
M53 Gray
RMCD            -            85IU           -            011           -            1        -             -      5     -    F0       -
Copyright © 2011 HUBBELL LIGHTING   All Rights Reserved   RM-EXP-SPEC7/11   Printed in USA